
2026 Preschool Calendar
JANUARY 2026
Monday, January 5 | School Resumes
Monday, January 19 | Martin Luther King Jr. Day – School
Closed

FEBRUARY 2026
Sunday, February 1 | Mrs. Jessica’s Birthday
Friday, February 6 | Staff Development Day – School
Closed
Thursday, February 12 & Friday, February 13 |
Sweetheart Celebration
Monday, February 16 | Presidents’ Day – School Closed
Sunday, February 22 | Mrs. Rachel’s Birthday

MARCH 2026
Monday, March 2 – Friday, March 27 | Parent
Conferences
Saturday, March 14 | Mrs. Heather’s Birthday

APRIL 2026
Thursday, April 2 | Resurrection Egg Hunt
Friday, April 3 | Good Friday – School Closed
Monday, April 6 – Friday, April 10 | Spring Recess –
School Closed
(Easter is April 5, 2026 — Spring Break aligned with
holiday week.)

MAY 2026
Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 8 | Teacher Appreciation
Week
Friday, May 8 | Mommy & Me Tea
Thursday, May 21 | Open House – Minimum Day (School
closes at 12:00pm)
Monday, May 25 | Memorial Day – School Closed
Thursday, May 28 | Last Day of School (Thurs Schedule)
– Minimum Day
Friday, May 29 | Last Day of School (Fri Schedule) –
Minimum Day
Friday, May 29 | Preschool Graduation

JUNE 2026
Monday, June 1 – Friday, June 5 | School Closed
Monday, June 8 – Friday, July 31 | Summer Program

JULY 2026
Friday, July 3 | School Closed (Independence Day
Observed)
Friday, July 31 | Last Day of Summer Program

AUGUST 2026
Monday, August 3 – Friday, August 7 | School Closed
Monday, August 10 | Meet-n-Greet: 11:00am–12:00pm
Tuesday, August 11 | First Day of School (Tuesday
Schedule) – Minimum Day
Wednesday, August 12 | First Day of School (Wednesday
Schedule) – Minimum Day

SEPTEMBER 2026
Monday, September 7 | Labor Day – School Closed

OCTOBER 2026
Monday, September 28 – Friday, October 23 | Parent
Conferences
Friday, October 9 | Pumpkins & Parents
Tuesday, October 20 & Wednesday, October 21 | Picture
Day
Tuesday, October 27 | Ms. Jordan’s Birthday

NOVEMBER 2026
Sunday, November 1 | Mrs. Kat’s Birthday
Tuesday, November 10 – Wednesday, November 11 |
Veterans Day – School Closed
Friday, November 20 | Thanksgiving Potluck
Monday, November 23 – Friday, November 27 |
Thanksgiving Recess – School Closed

DECEMBER 2026
Tuesday, December 1 | School Resumes
Friday, December 4 | Minimum Day – Noon Dismissal
Friday, December 18 | Christmas Program
Monday, December 21 – Friday, January 1 | Winter
Recess – School Closed


